
2024 Wednesday League
Round 9 Leaderboard

Gross 2-Person Scramble

White Tees Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Blittensdorf Tyler + Hogue Tyler 66 $35.00 100.00
2 Herr Jared + Smullen Rick 67 $20.00 70.00
-- Beiler Brad + Neff Darren 69
-- Grove Dalen + Yoder Randy 70
3 Pettus James + Pettus James Sr 72 50.00
-- Hogue Jerry + Skovira Jacob 74
-- Frey Craig + Long Horse Steve 75
-- Beiler Galen + Nissley David 76
-- Simansky John + Gotti Rich 78
-- Robertson Gavin + Trimble Jacob 79

Gold, Red Tees Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse Points

T1 Beiler Rob + Smoker Tim 70 $18.33 73.33
T1 Copes Wayne + Peterson Ray 70 $18.33 73.33
T1 Gebhart Rick + Pastore Frank 70 $18.33 73.33
-- Engle Bob + Hnat John 72
-- Scott Joe + Mingle Al 73
-- Herr Konrad + Borst Bob 74
-- Sams Doss + Stewart Steve 74
-- Rishell Monty + Buehler Paul 76
-- Hagen Casey + Sample Harold 76
-- Ewen John + Kimble Bill 77
-- Hohenwarter Mark + Van Norman Ron 78

Total Purse Allocated: $110.00

Total Points Allocated: 440.00
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 9 Leaderboard

Net 2-Person Scramble

White Tees Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse Points

-- Blittensdorf Tyler + Hogue Tyler 61
T1 Beiler Brad + Neff Darren 63 $27.50 85.00
T1 Grove Dalen + Yoder Randy 63 $27.50 85.00
-- Herr Jared + Smullen Rick 65
3 Frey Craig + Long Horse Steve 67 50.00
-- Pettus James + Pettus James Sr 68
T4 Beiler Galen + Nissley David 69 10.00
T4 Hogue Jerry + Skovira Jacob 69 10.00
6 Robertson Gavin + Trimble Jacob 71 10.00
7 Simansky John + Gotti Rich 73 10.00

Gold, Red Tees Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse Points

-- Beiler Rob + Smoker Tim 66
1 Engle Bob + Hnat John 66 $35.00 100.00
-- Copes Wayne + Peterson Ray 68
T2 Herr Konrad + Borst Bob 68 $10.00 60.00
T2 Sams Doss + Stewart Steve 68 $10.00 60.00
-- Gebhart Rick + Pastore Frank 68
T4 Ewen John + Kimble Bill 69 10.00
T4 Hagen Casey + Sample Harold 69 10.00
6 Scott Joe + Mingle Al 70 10.00
7 Rishell Monty + Buehler Paul 71 10.00
8 Hohenwarter Mark + Van Norman Ron 72 10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $110.00

Total Points Allocated: 530.00
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 9 Leaderboard

Gross Skins - Gross Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Blittensdorf Tyler + Hogue Tyler 2 $45.00 Birdie on 9, Birdie on 16
Beiler Brad + Neff Darren 1 $22.50 Birdie on 4
Herr Jared + Smullen Rick 1 $22.50 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $90.00
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 9 Leaderboard

Net Skins - Net Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Sams Doss + Stewart Steve 2 $36.00 Eagle on 12, Double Eagle on 18
Blittensdorf Tyler + Hogue Tyler 2 $36.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 16
Robertson Gavin + Trimble Jacob 1 $18.00 Eagle on 13
Herr Konrad + Borst Bob 1 $18.00 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $108.00
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2024 Wednesday League
Round 9 Leaderboard

Closest to the Pin

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Stewart Steve $8.00 Hole #12 (3' 10'')
None Pastore Frank $8.00 Hole #17 (3' 3'')
None Engle Bob $8.00 Hole #4 (10' 1'')
None Skovira Jacob $8.00 Hole #8 (2' 0'')

Total Purse Allocated: $32.00
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